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Member Company Services email Phone
Anouk Flood HarborOne Mortgage Mortgages,  Refinance aflood@harborone.com 310-444-7859

Arlene Taros Touchstone Jewelry Jewelry arlenegem@verizon.net 508-631-8044

Bill Spinella AYN Carpentry Construction, Repairs bspinella81@gmail.com 508-250-2511

Brad Mandella C&L Power Solution Residential Solar Power brad@clpowersolutions.com 774-633-5909

Brian Brady Echelon Payments Solutions Credit Card Payments brian.brady@goepsg.com 508-243-1943  

Chris Mingace HBMH Law Practice Litagation Law Firm cmingace@hbmhlaw.com 508-626-8500

Daniel Davin Davin Painting Interior & exterior Painting dan@davinpaint.com 508-944-1232

David Welton Concept One Web Design Website Design, SEO dwelton@usa.net 508-525-0258

Eric Weinstein Eric Weinstein Law Real Estate Law eric@ericweinsteinlaw.com 508-626-2231

Fran Pettepit InFewsion LLC Commercial Solar Power fpettepit@infewsion.com 508-395-4104

Gary Shilman Edward Jones Financial Planning, Advisor gary.shilman@edwardjones.com 781-694-8138

Jacqueline Flynn Advantage Plus Financing    Equipment Leasing, Financing jflynn0114@gmail.com 508-259-6207

Jamie Werner Equip-Academy Automobile Aesthetics limitlessprotectivesolutions@gmail.com 603-231-9739

Jim Argir Clean Technical Services Office Cleaning james.argir@gmail.com 508-245-2350

Kevin Walsh Walsh Fine Homes  Home Real Estate kevin@WalshFineHomes.com 978-618-8363

Mark Tribuzio Hobby Quarters RC Aircraft & Vehicles rcpowerhouse01@gmail.com 508-549-9959

Rick Drumond Drumond Auto Body Auto Body Shop rick@drumondautobody.com 508-424-2555

Roy Carlin LAN Group Inc IT Services rcarlin@langroupinc.com 508-523-1585

 

MWBP Members 

mailto:aflood@harborone.com
mailto:arlenegem@verizon.net
mailto:bspinella81@gmail.com
mailto:brad@clpowersolutions.com
mailto:brian.brady@goepsg.com
mailto:cmingace@hbmhlaw.com
mailto:dan@davinpaint.com
mailto:dwelton@usa.net
mailto:eric@ericweinsteinlaw.com
mailto:fpettepit@infewsion.com
mailto:gary.shilman@edwardjones.com
mailto:jflynn0114@gmail.com
mailto:limitlessprotectivesolutions@gmail.com
mailto:james.argir@gmail.com
mailto:kevin@WalshFineHomes.com
mailto:rick@drumondautobody.com
mailto:rcarlin@langroupinc.com

